Laminaat « Plaza

Impressive Ultra 3558 zachte eik grijs Quick-Step

laminaat

Type

Merk

Type product
Fabrieksgarantie
Vloerverwarming geschikt?
Vloerkoeling geschikt?
Gebruiksklasse
Breedte

Lengte

Pakinhoud in m2

Dikte

Type groeven
Vochtbestendig?
Slijtlaag
Artikelnummer

Normale prijs

Actie prijs:

Laminaat houtstructuur
Quick-Step

Laminaat

25 jaar

Ja

Ja

AC4 Klasse 32 zwaar gebruik

19 cm
138 cm
1.31

12 mm
4-zijden
Ja

0,55 mm
LM-334

€4895

€44,05

Prijs per m? inclusief BTW



